
Pos 

 

Classe A 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNS 

 

Historic 2000 
1 
2 

No. 

9 
12 

8 

124 

6 

3 
80 

Name 

Aralla Matteo 
Aralla Emanuele 
Zani Romano 

Tenconi Pietro 

Colussi Roberto 

Drago Andrea 
Gabelli Medardo 

Class 

Classe A 
Classe A 
Classe A 

Classe A 

H isto ric  1 600  

H isto ric  2 000  
H isto ric  2 000  

Model/Engine 

Reynard F903 
Dallara F390 
Dallara F390 

Dallara F389 

Abarth Se 033 

Alfa Romeo Altro 
Abarth Se 033 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 

4 

9 
8 

Diff 

12.159 
36.820 

DNF 

DNS 

1 Lap 

Gap 

12.159 
24.661 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:21.290 
20:33.449 
20:58.110 

11:05.854 

21:07.704 
20:43.304 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.159 

Avg. Speed 

108,372 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.013 

Best Speed 

142,759 

Best Lap by 

9 - Aralla Matteo 
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FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
F. CLASSIC 01.09 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:32:18 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

01/09/2024 18:25 


